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200 m. 6pac, YonoBiku

NeNe MpizBuLie iM"a copTCMeHEK HapooX. Pospsn

3annus [ 1

1 Bacunbes Onekcanap 1994 MC

2 Kpunos Spocnas 1996 KMC
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22700

Bypay Irop

Yepkacos OMutpo

Boinuyk Tapac

3apybiH Bagum

Pocnuin Ceprii

1995

1987

1996

1995

1996

MC

MCMK

MC

MC

MC
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3annuvs [2
1

Comos IBaH

YepenaHiok Muxainno

Knumenko aHuno

Makapos MuUTpo

HikaHopos Maeno

1996

1997

1998

1998

1995

KMC

MC
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24500

3annme 03
1

MopsyyH KOpin

€srpadoos lasno

Toubkun PomaH

IamaeB Mukona

Mauok BiTanin

1997

1998

1996

1998

1997
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Kanes aHuno

MapoHoB AHTOH

Xygeubkun Muxanno

deTicoB B"auecnas

Motnin Onekcanap

1996

1998

1998

1999

2001
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7

3annvB [ 4
1

CynpyH AHApiii

Bonpapes Makcum

KpusoHoc AHAOpin

TepeweHko CtaHicnas

"'y6eHko Banepiii

1999

1999

2000

1997

2000
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4

3annue 05

HepawkiBcbkunin BoroaH

Anuiaypi Muxanno

KonecHuk PomaH

JlnceHko MaBno

Xwntapb PomaH

1999

2000

1999

2002

2000
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3

CaaksHc OnekcaHap

Xyrid AnaTonin

LleByeHko AHTOH

2001

2000

2002

ltoH

[toH
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